

CNR NO. DLNT01-013431-2025
T.P. CrI No. 78/2025
Punjab Reliable Investments Pvt Ltd
Vs.
Pdm Religious And Educational Association And Ors.

19.11.2025

Present : Mr. Manoj Shrivastava, AR of petitioner.

The Ld. Presiding Officer is under transfer.

AR of the petitioner states that a connected before this court is pending for 16.12.2025.

As per directions, put up for the purpose already fixed for 16.12.2025.

Reader
In the court of Ld. Principal District
& Sessions Judge North District/Rohini
Courts/Delhi /19.11.2025(d)