

CNR NO. DLNT01-013431-2025  
T.P. Ctrl No. 78/2025  
PUNJAB RELIABLE INVESTMENTS PVT. LTD  
Vs.  
PDM RELIGIOUS AND  
EDUCATIONAL ASSOCIATION AND ORS.

05.02.2026

Present : None.

Steps not taken.

Let notices afresh in terms of order dt. 09.1.2026 be issued to the respondents through all permissible modes subject to deposit of Rs.1000/- with Rohini Court Bar Association and on filing of PF / Speed Post within a week, returnable for 13.03.2026.

(PREM KUMAR BARTHWAL)  
Principal District & Sessions Judge  
North District/Rohini Courts/Delhi  
05.02.2026 (d)